4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0663024F
0663031F
0618022F
0663017F
0278029F
0618014F
0618007F
0618026F
0663011M
2031753M
2031743M
0663009M
2031741M
0017434M
2031740M
0663008M
0664026F
2031736M
2051280M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

31315

Benzing 48909216 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:15 GPS
:15 +0
:15 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA2FOCFB | 18.05 18:
| DA2FOC7A | 18.05 18:
| DA2FODC5 | 18.05 18:
| DA2FOF1D | 18.05 18:
| DA2FOESE | 18.05 18:
| DA2F0C4D | 18.05 18:
| DA2FOBCO | 18.05 18:
| DA2FOBCC | 18.05 18:
| DAG29DF7 | 18.05 18:
|DAOFE7B6 | 18.05 18
| DAG29EGE | 18.05 18:
| DA629E94 | 18.05 18:
| DA6809A4 | 18.05 18:
| DAG629E38 | 18.05 18:
| DA2AS5D40 | 18.05 18:
| DAG29F3C | 18.05 18:
| DA2FOBCo6 | 18.05 18:
| DA2ASDES8 | 18.05 18:
| DA629F25 | 18.05 18:

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Cojanu Irinel

257 0" 52.3"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

214752
8000A476
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232469_1747594395.pdf

